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A. W. Farrell & Son, Inc.
3761 East Lake Road
Dunkirk, NY  14048 Leigh Green 716-366-4950 716-366-6824

AB Tech, Inc.
M.M. Bsaeskije 6 387-33-211-378
71000, Sarajevo Babic Haris 276-000

ABB SUSA, Inc.
1460 Livingston Avenue, Bldg. B Frederick (Rick) Livingston 732-932-6066/6100 732-828-5263 frederick.livingston@us.abb.com
North Brunswick, NJ  08902

AEC Services, Inc.
814 W. Diamond Ave., Suite 222
Gaithersburg, MD  20879 Orlando Alvarado, Jr. 301-258-9419 301-258-9263

AECON & Leo A. Daly, A Joint Venture Patrick Jennings 416-754-8870 202-955-9141 pjennings@aecon.com
1201 Connecticut Avenue, NW 416-754-8870/1 ethompson@aecon.com
10th Floor Charles D. Dalluge 202-861-4600 202-872-8530
Washington, D.C.  20036 Michael E. Duffy 202-861-4600 202-872-8530 meduffy@aecon.com

Alutiiq-Fluor Constructors, LLC
3501 Denali Street, Suite 102 Dusty W. Kaser 907-222-9500/9555 907-222-9501 dkaser@alutiiq.com
Anchorage, AK 99503 Sandy Davis 864-281-8341 864-676-7023 sandy.davis@fluor.com

Alutiiq/Fluor, Joint Venture
(Alaskan Designation)
1101 Wilson Blvd., Suite 1900
Arlington, VA  22209 Michael D'Arcangelo 401-432-2112 401-434-9144 michael.d'arcangelo@fluor.com
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American Roofing & Metal Co., Inc.
800 Wyoming Street
San Antonio, TX  78203-1290 George Carroll 210-224-5463 210-224-4506

Andrew/Lawrence Construction 
   Company Inc.
10647 Cadieux Road
Detroit, MI  48224 Larry Gannan 313-884-9333 313-884-9527

ASRC Constructors, Inc.
3900 C Street, Suite 303 George Lamont 443-812-0020
Anchorage, AK  99503 (907-265-7336/360-9390)

Axor Engineering Group
1950 Sherbrooke Street West
Montreal, Quebec, Canada  H3H 1E7 Mr. Jean Farley 514-846-4000 514-846-4020

B.L. Harbert International, L.L.C. Edward McSweeney 205-802-2895 205-802-2929 emcsweeney@bharbert.com
820 Shades Creek Parkway Eric Agnew 205-802-2800 205-802-2929 eagnew@bharbert.com
Birmingham, AL  35209 Doris Price 205-802-2800 205-802-2929 dprice@bharbert.com

Bill Lalor 205-802-2831
Bill Harbert International Construction
820 Shades Creek Parkway Edward F. McSweeney 205-802-2800 205-802-2801 emcsweeney@bharbert.com
Birmingham, AL  35209 Doris Price dprice@bharbert.com

Kellogg Brown and Root Services Robert Gagen 703-526-7653 703-526-7606 bob.gagen@halliburton.com
1550 Wilson Blvd., Suite 400 Richard E. Graves, P.E. 703-526-7634/C:571-217-4981 richard.graves@halliburton.com
Arlington, VA  22209 Thomas A. Crum 703-841-4301 703-841-1827

Todd Schultz 703-469-1686/C:703-989-8385 703-526-7606

Kellogg Brown and Root Services
1525 Wilson Blvd., Suite 200 Richard E. Graves, P.E. 703-469-1671 C:571-217-4981 703-841-1827
Arlington, VA  22209
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Brown and Root Services
9900 Westpark Drive
Houston, TX  77063

Brown & Root Services/KUK, JV
(Alaskan Designation)
(See below: KUK/BRS Global)

Caddell Construction Co., Inc. B. E. Stewart 334-272-7723 334-394-0193 estewart@caddell.com
2700 Lagoon Park Drive Dan Brantly dbrantly@caddell.com
Montgomery, AL  36109 Brad Shields 334-272-7723 334-394-0193 brad.shields@caddell.com

Cherry McKay 334-394-0109 cmckay@caddell.com

Construction Outfitters International (COI)
7456 Reindeer Trail
San Antonio, TX 78238 Rick Hernandez 210-680-9147 210-680-1204 rhernandez@coiworld.com

Contracting, Consulting, 
  Engineering, LLC (CCE)
One Park Place Building
6148 Lee Highway, Suite 202 Brian T. Polcari
Chattanooga, TN  37421-2941 President & CEO 423-892-9930 423-892-9895 bpolcari@cceinc-us.com

Corvera Abatement Technologies,
   Inc.
11040 L Lin-Valle Drive
St. Louis, MO  63123 Gonzalo Corvera 314-416-1177 314-416-8670

Cosmopolitan Inc.
9375-F Gerwig Lane
Columbia, MD  21046-1575 S. U. Kim, President 410-381-0014 410-381-0026 cosmo.usa@verizon.net

Court One Corporation Stacey Wardell
248 West 24th Street Gary Barbaro
Norfolk, VA  23517 (321-759-3875) 757-640-1800 757-640-1855
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CTSI
5003 Creston St.
Hyattsville, MD 20781 A. Schwartz 301-220-1818 Ext. 191

Desbuild Incorporated
4744 Baltimore Avenue Ananth Badrinath 301-864-4095 301-864-3856 ananthb@desbuild.com
Hyattsville, MD  20781-2231 Adam Wishnow 301-864-4095 301-864-3856 adamw@desbuild.com

Desbuild and L & T ECC Group,
  Joint Venture
4744 Baltimore Avenue Ananth Badrinath 301-864-4095 301-864-3856 ananthb@desbuild.com
Hyattsville, MD  20781 Prakash Banavar 301-864-4095 301-864-3856

Dynamic Corporation
1411 K Street, NW, Suite 700 Ebenezer A. Adewunmi
Washington, DC  20005-3404 President 202-347-3560 202-347-3730

EASTEK, Inc.
9015 Rhode Island Avenue
College Park, MD  20740 H. I. Hwang 301-461-2314 240-352-1421 IHwang@eastek.net

Enviro-Management & Research Inc.(EMR)
5500 Cherokee Ave., Suite 200
Alexandria, VA 22312 Naresh K. Khosla 703-766-2670 703-766-2674

Fluor Intercontinental, Inc. Jay Toadvine 864-281-6107 864-676-7023
100 Fluor Daniel Drive (C302C) Jack Wyman 864-281-4400 864-676-7250 jack.wyman@fluor.com
Greenville, SC 29607-2770 Gregory E. Meyer (Cell: 703-217-9843) 703-351-2584/864-281-4400 864-676-7250 greg.meyer@fluor.com

Mark Ashby 864-281-5864/4400 864-676-7604 mark.ashby@fluor.com
(Cathy Callicutt 864-281-5824)
(Admin Asst. To Mr. McCloud)
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Fluor Intercontinental, Inc.,
dba, J. A. Jones International, LLC Michael B. Gwyn 704-553-3562 704-553-3551 mike.gwyn@fluor.com
6000 Fairview at J. A. Jones Drive, Ste.800 Gregory E. Meyer (greg.meyer@fluor.com) Cell:703-217-9843 F: 703-647-4880 Contact: Kimberly Collins 
Charlotte, NC  28287 Darlene Dunn (704-553-3494) P: 703-351-2584 kimberly.collins@fluor.com

John Holcombe john.holcombe@fluor.com

Garcia Roofing, Inc.
201 Mt. Vernon Avenue
Bakersfield, CA  93307 Mike Garcia 661-325-5736 661-325-1226

Garry Struthers & Associates, Inc.
3150 Richards Road, Suite 100 425-519-0300
Bellevue, WA  98005-4446 Garry Struthers Ext. 204 425-519-0309 garrys@gsassoc-inc.com

Gilford Corporation
4600 Powder Mill Road, Suite 350 Mike Beaver 301-931-3900 x110 mbeaver@gilfordcorp.com
Beltsville, MD  20705 Cassandra Grant 301-931-3900 x1564 cgrant@gilfordcorp.com

Global Constructors, LLC
4600 Powder Mill Road, Suite 350 Gary Clardy 240-542-1591 301-931-9152 gary.clardy@aci.asrc.com
Beltsville, MD  20705

Greenway Enterprises, Inc. Donald Hunter
608 Lincoln Road West Jon H. Hoovestal
P.O. Box 5553  (59604)
Helena, MT  59602 Gary Hoovestal 406-458-9411 406-458-6516 gary@greenwayent.com

Hensel Phelps Construction Company
3950 N. Lewiston St., Suite 102 Charles E. Simmons, III 303-539-3300 303-539-3399 csimmons@henselphelps.com
Aurora, CO  80011 Ray Cullen 303-539-3300/3316 303-539-3399 rcullen@henselphelps.com

John Logue/Fred Burton 703-828-3200/301-514-5592
Robert A. Piper rpiper@henselphelps.com
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Hitt Contracting Inc.
2704 Dorr Avenue John B. Winters 703-289-9234 703-846-9110 jwinters@hitt-gc.com
Fairfax, VA  22031-4901 703-898-1659

J. A. Jones International, LLC Michael B. Gwyn 704-553-3562 704-553-3551 mike.gwyn@fluor.com
6000 Fairview at J. A. Jones Drive, Ste.800
Charlotte, NC  28287

F: 703-647-4880 Contact: Kimberly Collins 
Darlene Dunn (704-553-3494) darlene.dunn@fluor.com P: 703-351-2584 kimberly.collins@fluor.com

Kullman Industries
One Kullman Corporate Campus Drive Alan Rand, VP, Fed.Contracts Grp. 908-236-0220 Ext. 319 908-236-8467 arand@kullman.com
Lebanon, NJ 08833 John Lefkus 908-840-3777 908-236-8467 jlefkus@kullman.com

Kellogg Brown & Root Services, Inc.
1550 Wilson Blvd., Ste. 400 Louis J. Martinez 703-526-7655 / 7653 703-526-7606 lou.martinez@halliburton.com
Arlington, VA 22209 Robert Gagen 703-526-7653 703-526-7606 bob.gagen@halliburton.com

KUK/BRS Global, LLC
1525 Wilson Blvd., Suite 200 Patrick McCormick 703-841-4301 703-841-1829
Arlington, VA 22209 Richard Graves

Martinez International Corporation (Judy Huber)
19751 East Mainstreet, Suite 345 Ms. Francie Martinez mcdc@mcdc4.com
Parker, CO 80138-7380 Mr. L.E. Vern Martinez 303-327-7400 303-327-7405 Lmartinez@martinezinternational.com

mic@martinezinternational.com

Morrison International Construction, Inc.
3104 West Kennewick Ave., Suite D Paul Miles 509-734-9800 509-734-9792 paulm@morrisonintlconst.com
Kinnewick, WA 99336 Kathryn S. Scott 509-734-9800 kittys@morrisonintlconst.com

North American 
  Telecommunications, Inc. (NATI) H. Ian Hwang
9015 Rhode Island Ave. Chang D. Hwang ihwang@natigroup.com
College Park, MD  20740 William D. Roudabush 301-220-1818 301-220-3878

Gregory E. Meyer (greg.meyer@fluor.com) Cell:703-217-9843
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Packard Construction Corporation
P.O. Box 305 703-550-5097
Newington, VA  22122 Christine Pak Ext. 102 703-550-0018

PAE Government Services
1601 N. Kent Street, Suite 900 Stacy Rabin
Arlington, VA  22209 Proj. Support Mgr. 703-248-1673 703-243-5607 srabin@wdc.paechl.com

Parsons Infrastructure & Technology Group
100 West Walnut Street, G-100 Thomas Yoder 626-440-3370 thomas_yoder@parsons.com
Pasadena, CA  91124 Ann Mercuri 626-440-2237 626-440-3535 ann.mercuri@parsons.com

Perini Corporation
73 Mt. Wayte Avenue William (Bill) O'Brien, Jr. 508-628-2550 508-628-2433 wobrien@perini.com
Box 9160 508-628-2000 508-628-2205 gbruneaux@perini.com
Framingham, MA  01701-9160 James M. Rice 508-628-2017 508-628-2448 jrice@perini.com

Roofers Incorporated
325 W. 23rd Street
Baltimore, MD  21211 Rick Pennel 410-467-5600 410-467-2439

Safe Haven Enterprises
1115 A Street
P.O. Box 537
Jennings, LA 70546 Alta S. Baker 337-824-0243

Samsung Corporation
P.O. Box 32, Samsung Plaza, 263
Seoul, South Korea  463-721 David Lee 02-2145-5892
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Sea Pac Engineering, Inc. John Lee, Pres./CEO (213-427-3330) 213-487-6130/C:213-268-2161 213-487-6131 jlee@seapaceng.com
608 S. New Hampshire Avenue Michael Napolitano, PM P: 213-427-3335 F: 213-427-3340 Mnapolitano@seapaceng.com
Los Angeles, CA  90005 Reza Fazel, Proj. Eng. P: 213-427-3320 F: 213-427-3340 rfazel@seapaceng.com

Sea Pac Engineering, Inc.
500 Esplanade Drive, 14th Floor, #1432 Elizabeth Cabral, VP, 805-604-7095 805-604-7096 ecabral@seapaceng.com
Oxnard, CA 93036-2110 Mktg. & Corp. Dev. Cell: 213-268-4634

Southern California Roofing Co.
9623 E. Imperial Highway
Downey, CA  90242 Penni Barnes 562-803-5583 562-803-3934

Spectrum Electrical Services, Inc.
4032 Williamsburg Court Edgar G. R. Smoot
Fairfax, VA  22032 Philip Pao 703-359-9361 703-359-9364 ppao@spectrum-electric.com

Stiler Empresa Constructora
Misiones 1466, C.P. 11.000
Montevideo R.O.
URUGUAY Pablo Gomez (598 2) 916-216

Stronghold Engineering
3421 Gato Court Beverly A. Bailey
Riverside, CA  92507 Jennifer Fogg 909-684-9303

Viking Contractors, Inc.
1403 Templeton Place
Rockville, MD 20852 Marianela Lugo P: 240-453-0687 F: 240-453-9262

Washington Group International
9790 Patuxent Woods Drive
Suite C
Columbia, MD  21046 Martin Wilson 410-423-2500 410-423-2570 martin.wilson@wgint.com
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Western Roofing Services
2594 Oakdale Avenue
San Francisco, CA  94124 Ed L. McConnell 415-648-6472 415-648-5164

H.B. Zachry Company (International)
Zachry Construction Company (Int'l.)
527 Logwood Avenue Ronald G. Almeter 210-545-3902 210-545-3937 almeterr@zachry.com
San Antonio, TX  78221 H. Bruce Lankford 210-475-8000 210-475-8796 lankfordh@zachry.com

Dixie Graves gravesd@zachry.com
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